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SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 (all dates are subject to change)

No. of
Dates School Periods Weeks Holidays
From Monday 15th January
To Monday 11th March From Tuesday 12th Mar
1st From Monday 15th January (Flag Day 11th March 2024) 8.1 To Friday 15th Mar
Term To Friday 26th April 2024 From Monday 18th March
To Friday 26th April From Monday 29th Apr
(Sports Day Sat. 27th April 2024) 6 To Friday 10th May
No. of
Dates School Periods Weeks Holidays
From Monday 13th May From Monday 24th Jun
Znd Frent Menday 13th May To Friday 21st June 6 To Friday 28th Jun
Term To Friday 09th August 2024
From Monday 01st July From Monday 12th Aug
To Friday 09th August 6 To Friday 30th Aug
No. of
Dates School Periods Weeks Holidays
From Monday 01st September From Monday 14th Oct
To Friday 11th Octob 6 To Friday 25th Oct
3rd From Monday 01st September Hesy o2t N ¢
Term | To Friday 29th November 2024 From Monday 28th October

To Friday 29th November
(Prize Giving on Thursday 28th November)

From Monday 02nd Dec. 2024

To January 2025




